
m

the monetary times428 >

Assurance Co. 
of Canada.The] Imperial Lifei

En r <I Head Office-Toronto.1
i

# ■

/ Its Motto: “First and paramount, abso­
lute security to policyholders. 
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V spected by the Dominion Gov-
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ernment. A larger Govern­
ment deposit than any other 
Canadian life company. 
Without parallel in the history 
of Canadian life assurance
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I Insurance 
in Force.Assets.

.

$ 677,062 

1,102,092 
1,660,777 
2,404,941

$ 4,169,125 

9,226,350 
13,384,119 
17,672,050
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■1* : Absolute satisfaction to every 
policyholder.
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A Canadian Company.
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Reserves.Dec. 31 Income.

1898 $167,411 $ 180,761
1900 294,852 597,488
1902 481,229 1,102,531
1904 696.885 1,768,706
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