THE MONETARY TIMES

The Imperial Life Assurance Co. of Canada.

Head Office---Toronto.

1-Its Motto:

428

"First and paramount, absolute security to policyholders." 2-Its Strength: Unquestioned. Annually inspected by the Dominion Government. A larger Government deposit than any other Canadian life company.

-Its Record :

Without parallel in the history of Canadian life assurance:

Dec. 31	Income.	Reserves.	Assets.	Insurance in Force.
1898	\$167,411	\$ 180,761	\$ 677,062	\$ 4,169,125
1900	294,852	597,488	1,102,092	9,226,350
1902	481,229	1,102,531	1,660,777	13,384,119
1904	696,885	1,768,706	2,404,941	17,672,050

Absolute satisfaction to every policyholder.

A Canadian Company.

I—Its Aim:

39th Year

Federal Insolv The Profession Our New Can Life Assurance amined "Smart" Life

Excessive Use Ontario Minin

FEDERA

Although tempt to ena been made, tl jurisprudence often in a creditors. Th direct the att inadequacy of move some in for example tion, to take Parliament to sary for such : with copious present laws is taken up in to be forthcon

A most g was brought t the creditor i debtor a deal purchased a b a draft was m time and acce This was retu tion, but duri bill of goods of by the custon amount havin maturing on obtaining mer sorted to, and owned by on pany's name ; \$20,000, with was a bill of ence to a dec